FVG O-Tour

Data creazione: 2025/12/17 18:13:09

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 03/02/2019

Categoria: AZZURRO
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Nome
WEITLANER Jonas
STURNI Margherita
IURKIC Isabel
DARDI Samuel
ROSSIN Davide
CESCA Raffaele
CAFAGNA Gabriele
COCIANI Lorenzo
FANTINI Adriano
DEGRASSI Samuele
FOSCHIAN Tom
LEONE Emma
TIBERIO Massimo
GNECH Federico
TOZZI Stefano
SESSI Giorgia
CERNIGOJ Jacopo
AMBROSIO Giada
MANCINI Margherita
ROVERI Diego

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

HLAVAC Marek
GIUDICI Gabriele
DEMACI Latra
GULLOCK BENAVIDES Erick
SANDRIN Siria
HENRY Maria
BOZZATTO Erik
OLEOTTO Fiorella
APOLLONIO Giulio
PRICE Michael

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome
FERLUGA Matej
WILD Michael
SPINELLI Marta
MUSAJ Tommaso

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:16:39
00:16:55
00:21:49
00:22:45
00:23:41
00:24:40
00:25:12
00:27:37
00:30:27
00:30:46
00:37:26
00:37:41
00:37:53
00:45:47
00:46:46
00:57:22
01:45:30
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:19
00:20:29
00:29:17
00:31:12
00:32:55
00:39:57
00:40:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:44:36
00:49:36
00:53:19
00:53:50
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CAZZANIGA Alberto
WEITLANER Niklas
LEONE Alice

MAIR Felix

HENRY Gaia

JARC Vlasta

CESCA Ginevra
RAJGELJ Chiara

DE MASELLIS Giovanna
VASCOTTO Luca
POLDRUGO Pierpaolo
D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
FERRO Marisa

CESCA Lucrezia
STRAIN Raffaella
CHIOCCA Daniel
WILBERG Vilmine Marie
FERFOGLIA Stefano Andrea
MARGIORE Manuela
DELISE Marina

FRANZ Fausto
CANOVA Serena

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

RIVETTA Alessandro
COLLODET Stefano
MARGIORE Andrea
FOSCHIAN Andrea
PACASSO Alessandro
WEITLANER Andreas
GASPARI Alessandro
DE NADAI Mauro
MIROLO Matteo
GIUDICI Piero
FERLUGA Nastja
ZAMBIASI Clizia
CIGNINI Stella
OLEOTTO Elia
PIZZAMUS Paolo
MARUSSIG Maurizio
REBULI Emanuele
KUZMIN Anka

MITRI Denis
CLEMENTE Mauro
ZANATTA Walter
RIVETTA Andrea
CANAL Marta

SEPIN Chiara

LEONI Gianluca
HECHICH Marirosa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. C.R.AL. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:54:56
00:58:14
00:59:48
01:01:37
01:09:06
01:12:48
01:18:09
01:20:04
01:22:27
01:25:21
01:41:58
01:36:49
01:33:45
01:52:29
01:43:41
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:53:12
00:55:41
00:58:55
01:00:03
01:00:07
01:02:00
01:02:06
01:05:39
01:06:46
01:06:59
01:08:56
01:09:13
01:09:30
01:11:33
01:12:31
01:12:37
01:13:34
01:13:37
01:14:00
01:14:12
01:15:38
01:16:11
01:16:23
01:19:32
01:20:01
01:20:02
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PRADOLIN Paolo
FONTANOT Luca
CESCON Karin
FICUR Maurizio
LAROTELLA Roberto
CIMADOR Enrico
HAPPACHER Franz
ZONATO Stefano
SNIDERO Elena

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

PILAT Carlo

FONDA Guglielmo
MOSCA Massimo
MOSOLO Fabrizio
ISHIKAWA Yoshiyuki
RIVETTA Lisa
TRLIFAJ Daniel
SOSSI Stefano
LOVISOTTO Marina
RUINI Cristina
HENRY Luna
FRAPPA Monica
HAPPACHER Marie-Christine
FELCHERO Mauro
TADINA Elisabetta
BREARLEY Anne
VAN BUUREN Nadia
BALANZIN Camillo
AMBROSIO Luca
TIVERON Gabriele
SOSSI Enrico
LEONE Camilla
DEGRASSI Michela
ZOLDAN Anna
FURNESS Torgeir Olav
CREVATIN Franca
CHIOCCA Davide
FERLUGA Peter
FRAPPA Simone
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
SALETTI Giorgio
PREDAN Sonia
CIRIANI Alessandro
PASQUINI Stefano

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

01:20:10
01:20:15
01:21:00
01:21:43
01:22:24
01:40:44
01:40:46
01:23:16
01:10:29

Tempo
00:48:57
00:49:18
00:55:25
00:57:59
00:58:44
00:59:54
01:00:00
01:02:20
01:04:37
01:07:29
01:07:33
01:13:21
01:14:00
01:15:06
01:15:07
01:17:12
01:18:14
01:18:29
01:20:06
01:23:05
01:23:41
01:25:22
01:27:52
01:30:44
01:32:27
02:00:07
02:00:44
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:56:55
01:24:09
00:56:06



